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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
15/02/2020 - 11:08 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 1:07.70 593 A 33.56 34.14
2. KLOBUCNIK, Tomas 90 SK DUKLA Banska Bystrica 1:08.07 583 A 33.40 34.67
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.85 563 A
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:09.23 554 A 32.99 36.24
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:09.99 536 A
6. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 1:10.98 514 A
7. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.03 513 A 33.36 37.67
8. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:11.76 498 A
9. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 1:12.31 486 B

10. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.40 446 B 35.15 39.25
11. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:15.10 434 B
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:15.90 420 B
13. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel 02 Leskovac 1:16.31 414 B 35.24 41.07
14. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:18.23 384 B
15. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:18.79 376 B
16. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 1:20.01 359 B
17. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 1:20.95 346 R
18. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.07 345 R
19. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:22.22 331
20. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:23.32 318
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 1:24.00 310
22. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:27.33 276
23. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:28.53 265
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:28.66 264 40.96 47.70
25. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 1:31.06 243
26. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:35.73 209
27. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 1:37.90 196
28. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:38.03 195
29. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:38.89 190
30. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:39.15 188
31. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Leskovac 1:42.22 172
32. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 1:42.84 169 49.34 53.50
33. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 1:46.16 153
34. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:46.34 153 51.83 54.51
35. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 1:47.68 147
36. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:48.69 143
37. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 1:50.15 137
38. KRSTIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 1:50.78 135
39. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:53.48 125

A: 15-16 godina (2005-2004 godiste)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:09.23 554 A 32.99 36.24
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.40 446 B 35.15 39.25
3. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:18.23 384 B
4. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 1:20.01 359 B
5. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.07 345 R
6. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:22.22 331

B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

1. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:15.90 420 B
2. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:18.79 376 B
3. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:23.32 318
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 1:24.00 310
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:27.33 276
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:28.66 264 40.96 47.70
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 9, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:35.73 209
8. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Leskovac 1:42.22 172
9. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 1:42.84 169 49.34 53.50

10. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 1:50.15 137

C: 11-12 godina (2009-2008 godiste)

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:28.53 265
2. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 1:31.06 243
3. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 1:37.90 196
4. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:38.03 195
5. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:39.15 188
6. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 1:46.16 153
7. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion 1:48.69 143
8. KRSTIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 1:50.78 135
9. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:53.48 125

D: 10 godina (2010 godiste)

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:38.89 190
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 1:46.34 153 51.83 54.51
3. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 1:47.68 147


